THE DATASHEET OF
UCH1V331MCL1GS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CAT.8100M
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
Added ESR specification after the test at -40°C.
Applicable to automatic mounting machine fed with carrier tape.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).

（mArms）
（125℃/100kHz）
Part NumberInitial
20℃
100kHz
Initial
－40℃
100kHz
after
endurance test
2000hours
－40℃
400kHz
25
（1E）
150 6.3×7.7 0.18 37.5 0.30 3.0 6.0 197 UCH1E151MC□1GS
330 8×10 0.18 82.5 0.20 2.0 4.5 270 UCH1E331MC□1GS
560 10×10 0.18 140 0.15 1.5 3.5 500 UCH1E561MC□1GS
35
（1V）
47 6.3×7.7 0.16 16.45 0.30 3.0 6.0 197 UCH1V470MC□1GS
100 6.3×7.7 0.16 35 0.30 3.0 6.0 197 UCH1V101MC□1GS
220 8×10 0.16 77 0.20 2.0 4.5 270 UCH1V221MC□1GS
330 10×10 0.16 115.5 0.15 1.5 3.5 500 UCH1V331MC□1GS
50
（1H）
47 6.3× 7.7 0.16 23.5 0.80 8.0 － 150 UCH1H470MC□1GS
100 8× 10 0.16 50 0.40 6.0 － 250 UCH1H101MC□1GS
220 10× 10 0.16 110 0.25 3.0 － 400 UCH1H221MC□1GS
63
（1J）
33 6.3× 7.7 0.14 20.79 0.80 8.0 － 150 UCH1J330MC□1GS
68 8× 10 0.14 42.84 0.40 6.0 － 250 UCH1J680MC□1GS
100 10× 10 0.14 63 0.25 3.0 － 400 UCH1J101MC□1GS
□ : Enter the appropriate configuration code.
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
■Dimensions
 For taping specifications, recommended land size/soldering by